NIGERIAN STUDENTS PASSPORT RE-ISSUE
(EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN UNIVERSITY STUDENTS ONLY)

NAME SURNAME
1. KINGSLEY OGUNTA
2. NDUKA KELLY OBODO
3. AMOS OLAWALE BALOGUN
4. ADEOLA ELEGA
S. CHIOMA EKWERIKE
6. VICTOR OBARIONENSI ABBEY
T OGHOSA ERNEST IYABOR
8. USMAN ZAKARI ABDULLAHI
9. EKELEDIRICHUKWU AMBROSE
10. ADEMOLA PETER AROWOSEGBE
11. KAYODE KOLAWOLE ELUWOLE
12. TAIWO TEMITOPE LASISI
13. SHERIFF OSHOSEGUE ULOKO
14. DAMILARE ALATIBA
15. ROSSY OPUTA
16. USMAN MALAMI MAIYAKI
17. OMOBOLANLE BAMGBOYE
18. DEREK DEINMA JAMABO
19. BOLA SOPHIA ADESHINA
20. ALIYU GARBA IBRAHIM
21. BENJAMIN UNIAGBOR ASEFOGA
22. DAVID OGBEMUDIA
23. DONALD-DENNIS UTIARUK
24. PRECIOUS CHINONSO CHIKWE
25. WISDOM CHIGOZIE AGUNTA
26. FAVOUR TUKURA
27/ AYODEJI MICHAEL OLALEYE




28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
S3.
54.
SS.
56.
57.
58.
59.

ESTHER CHIDERA
EMMANUEL ADEOYE
ODUDU-ABASI

JOSEPH TORHIDE
PETER ADEOLU
AHMAD

KAYODE

BLESSING DABERECHI
JOSHUA

SANDRA

BETHEL IHUOMA
HUSSAINI
OYINBOBOLA SHALOM
JOSIAH DIRAMI
OBINNA FRANCIS
FRANK BORO

MUSA MU'AZU
PERPETUAL IFEANY]
MENNOM GIDEON JOCK
NZOPUTA EMMANUEL
ENIOLA EVELYN
TORITSEWEJU ITSEORITSE
BENNETH NNAMDI
BLESSING

IFEDAYO OPEYEMI
JOHN

ADEBANKE

PAMILERIN VIVIAN
KAYODE OLANREWAJU
SAMUEL ABIOLA
MAINASARA YUSUF
IMISIAYO OLUWASEUN

CHUKWUMA
JOHN

UWAH
BIAMEGH
OMIRIN

SANI BAYERO
OLANREWAJU
IKECHUKWU
ANIE

IBEH

OBIEZE
HABIB
OWOIJORI

OLU CHRIS- IKULGHAN

UMEUDU
KEKE-JIKE
MAKORARI
ONYIA

KOTTY

OKOYE

AJAYI

MENE
ONYEJEKWE
PEREVINMONE
IBRAHIM
OLAIFA
GBADEBO
ARIBISOGAN
OGUNLOLA
OLOWOOKERE
MUSA

FALADE




60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
8s.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

EUGENE MANDA
FATIMA MUHAMMAD
MODUPE

HONESTY HARCOURT
AYODELE AKINOLA
AISHA

IYERIKABO

KUBURAT ENEZE
OMOZEJELE
MAYOWA PIUS
BENEDICT SURULAIYE
SAMUEL CHIABUOTU
SAMUEL OLADIMEJI
PAUL EBUKA

VITUS

OMONZOIJIE OSAGIE
SAMUEL OLUWASEUN
EJIRO

MULIKAT BOSE
BLESSING DABERECHI
OLAYINKA OLAWUNMI
IFEOMA OKECHUKWU TREASURE
DAVID VICTOR UGONNA
IJUDIGAL

DEBORAH AMOKELE
HAUWA ABDUL
CHIGOZIRI JULIET
ADAMU

ISAAC

KAZEEM ADEMOLA
EDITH

SAMUEL TUNDE

SIMON
YAHAYA
ODEMAKIN
WERINWO
ALAO
MUHAMMAD SANI
MINIAINYO
ABDULRAHAMAN
JOHN OSE
OLUYEMI
BUORO
NWEKE
ADEBAYO
CHUKWU
UDEMBA
UHONMOIBHI
OLOWOYO
EHINMISAN
BALOGUN
IKECHUKWU
OGUNDAISI
ODUNZE
ALOZIE
ISAAC

UGBE
ENECHE

EZE

JAGAFA
DUNG
ALIMI
AHAKA
ABIOYE




92.
93.
94.
9s.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
10S.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

ADAOBI ELIZABETH
RIDHWAN
VICTOR SAMUEL
COLUMBUS
OLABISI HOPE
RUKAYYAH ABISOLA
ABDULLAHI
TAYO JOSHUA
JENNIFER AIRIAREBHE
ABRAHAM ORITSETSEMISAN
OLIVIA ENE
RACHEAL
KINGSLEY OGIE
SHEDRACK NANCWAT
WILFRED AGI
FUAD AYOOLA
CHIEMEKA EMMANUEL ERIC
EBENEZER
NDIANAOBONG
VALENTINE
ESTHER OBRASUA
FRED MARK
ABDULMUIZ
AHMAD
AHNDARANI HALILU
IBRAHIM WADA
RHEMA NNAMDI
KINGSLEY TOCHUKWU
PRINCE CHIAGOZIE
CHUIJIOKE VICTOR
GERALD
IYANU ADURA

NWOYE
OLAOKE

IKA
ONWUASO
FYNECONTRY
FADIPE
SHEHU
AREGBEYEN
AIGBIREMHON
MENE
OGEJUMA
AKINYELE
ISIBOR
WUYEP

AGlI
OGUNBAYO
ODUNZE OKECHUKWU
BANKOLE
EQUERE
UDEMBA
AKOBO
AMODU
YUSUF
ELLADAN
SIMON

KURA

AMADI
AJUONUMA
CHIKEZIE
UZOCHUKWU
ANAGOR
OLUBOWALE




124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

CYNTHIA

JOEAKIN AYOBAMI
CHUKWUEBUKA CHIDOZIE
TOLANI OJETEJU
MARIAM

JOSEPH IKECHUKWU
CYNTHIA

CHRISTIAN OSINACHI
UMAR ABDULKADIR
ROSSY OBIAKU
MUSTAPHA MUSA
CHIDOZIE

MONDAY SYLVESTER
BABATUNDE OLAIDE
CHIAMAKA GLORY
KELVIN IKECHUKWU
JEREMIAH ONYINYE
DOKUN

DAMILOLA TOLULOPE
SUNDAY EMMANUEL
AISHATU

PRECIOUS CHUKWUDI
KINGSLEY NNAEMEKA
OLUWAREMILEKUN SAMSON
ZAKARIYYA IDRIS YAU
EMMANUEL JOSEPH
BASHIR

MUHAMMAD
SIMISOLA ABIOLA

ESE RICHARD

HOPE
CHUKWUEMEKA IKECHUKWU

OFOEGBU
SAMUEL
ANYANWU
ISHOLA
ATAMA
OKPO
NNANYERE
EZIRIM
BELLO
OPUTA
SULEIMAN
EZENWA
OGIDI
OGUNDEIJI
OTIORA
OJIAWU
UNEGBU
OLUWAIJANA
OGUNIJIRIN
IKUOMOLA
SALE MAINA
OKPARA
ASOGWA
ODETUNDE
IDRIS YAU
ETUKUDOH
YAHAYA
IBRAHIM
ODUFOTE
LISHA
OLOSAIGBE
NWACHUKWU




156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

CLIFFORD E.

ADEGORIOLA ABDULMALIK
ONYINYE OGECHUKWU
AUSTINO

IGNATUS UGOCHUKWU
CYNTHIA

FAROUK KENDE

NANLE

EMMANUEL RAPHAEL
ELOHOR EKODI

YAKUB SANUSI

MERCY

IFEOLUWA

SIMBIAT ABIOLA

PRINCESS PRAISE

MERCY

TEMITOPE
ARINZECHUKWU MESHACH
JESSE

TEMPLE-UBANI
ADEBISI

EZE

KARIBO

OGBU
EMOFONMWAN
MUHAMMAD
SURA

IHESIE
OVUAKPORIE
ABDULLAHI
PROMISE

TAYO

MURITALA
OTUDJENERE
BURU

AJIBORO TEMITOPE
ONYEABOR
CHINDA




